Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Leslie - (411364) - Edinburgh University - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.92
1:03.92
1:04.15
1:04.51
1:05.81
1:06.00
1:06.12
1:06.48
1:06.85
1:07.69
1:10.39
1:11.06
1:15.52
1:15.68
1:18.39
1:18.67
1:23.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.92
1:04.15
1:04.51
1:03.92
1:05.81

1:06.00
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Date

04/04/14
05/06/16
25/06/14
25/06/14
11/05/13
11/05/13
10/04/13
02/03/13
10/04/13
02/03/13
02/06/12
31/03/12
12/06/11
12/06/11
10/04/10
29/05/10
20/06/09

Date

05/06/16
25/06/14
25/06/14
04/04/14
11/05/13
11/05/13

Meet

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014
Celtic Tri Nations 2013

Celtic Tri Nations 2013

SG National Age Group Championships

2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs
SG National Age Group Championships

2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs
SASA East District Open Championships

SG National Open Age Group Championships
South Lanarkshire Meet

South Lanarkshire Meet

Scottish Nationals Meet

West District Group 4

West District Group 4

Meet

East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet
Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Celtic Tri Nations 2013

Celtic Tri Nations 2013

Venue

Glasgow
East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Sunderland
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Glasgow
Glasgow

Tollcross

Venue

East Kilbride
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
East Kilbride

East Kilbride
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Club Swam Under

Rutherglen

Eastkilbride
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Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
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Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
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Rutherglen
Rutherglen

Rutherglen

Level

Level

2

1
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1:06.85 459 F 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Rutherglen 1
1:06.12 475 H 10/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Rutherglen 1
1:06.48 467 F 02/03/13 2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs East Kilbride Rutherglen 1
1:07.69 442 H 02/03/13 2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs East Kilbride Rutherglen 1
1:10.39 393 02/06/12  SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Rutherglen 1
1:11.06 382 H 31/03/12  SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Rutherglen 1
1:15.68 316 C 12/06/11 South Lanarkshire Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 2
1:15.52 318 H 12/06/11 South Lanarkshire Meet East Kilbride Rutherglen 2
1:18.67 282 29/05/10 West District Group 4 Glasgow Rutherglen 1
1:18.39 285 H 10/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Rutherglen 1
1:23.40 236 20/06/09 West District Group 4 Tollcross Rutherglen 1
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