## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Leslie - (411364) - Edinburgh University - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.92	526	Н	04/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Rutherglen	1
1:03.92	526	F	05/06/16	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Eastkilbride	2
1:04.15	520	F	25/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen		1
1:04.51	511	Н	25/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen		1
1:05.81	482	С	11/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Rutherglen	1
1:06.00	477	Н	11/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Rutherglen	1
1:06.12	475	Н	10/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Rutherglen	1
1:06.48	467	F	02/03/13	2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs	East Kilbride	Rutherglen	1
1:06.85	459	F	10/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Rutherglen	1
1:07.69	442	Н	02/03/13	2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs	East Kilbride	Rutherglen	1
1:10.39	393		02/06/12	SASA East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Rutherglen	1
1:11.06	382	Н	31/03/12	SG National Open Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Rutherglen	1
1:15.52	318	Н	12/06/11	South Lanarkshire Meet	East Kilbride	Rutherglen	2
1:15.68	316	С	12/06/11	South Lanarkshire Meet	East Kilbride	Rutherglen	2
1:18.39	285	Н	10/04/10	Scottish Nationals Meet	Glasgow	Rutherglen	1
1:18.67	282		29/05/10	West District Group 4	Glasgow	Rutherglen	1
1:23.40	236		20/06/09	West District Group 4	Tollcross	Rutherglen	1

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:03.92	526	F	05/06/16	East Kilbride Long Course Open Age Group Meet	East Kilbride	Eastkilbride	2
	1:04.15	520	F	25/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen		1
	1:04.51	511	Н	25/06/14	Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014	Aberdeen		1
	1:03.92	526	Н	04/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Rutherglen	1
	1:05.81	482	С	11/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Rutherglen	1
Co	1:06.00 pyright 2024	477 4	Н	11/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Rutherglen Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:06.85	459	F	10/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Rutherglen	1
1:06.12	475	Н	10/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Rutherglen	1
1:06.48	467	F	02/03/13	2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs	East Kilbride	Rutherglen	1
1:07.69	442	Н	02/03/13	2013 SASA West District SAG LC Champs	East Kilbride	Rutherglen	1
1:10.39	393		02/06/12	SASA East District Open Championships	Edinburgh	Rutherglen	1
1:11.06	382	Н	31/03/12	SG National Open Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Rutherglen	1
1:15.68	316	С	12/06/11	South Lanarkshire Meet	East Kilbride	Rutherglen	2
1:15.52	318	Н	12/06/11	South Lanarkshire Meet	East Kilbride	Rutherglen	2
1:18.67	282		29/05/10	West District Group 4	Glasgow	Rutherglen	1
1:18.39	285	Н	10/04/10	Scottish Nationals Meet	Glasgow	Rutherglen	1
1:23.40	236		20/06/09	West District Group 4	Tollcross	Rutherglen	1